PRODUCT USER GUIDE
SUPER SHAFTBRACE
PRODUCT USER GUIDE
SUPER SHAFTBRACE
Introduction
AUS:  1800 622 394
NZ: 0800 622 394

2.2  Intermediate Extension Units
Ram Unit
Type Code
Length 'L' (mm) Weight
(kg)
Min. Max.
E SSB-024 2000 2650 860
D SSB-010 3000 4000 1123
A SSB-001 6400 7400 1742
B SSB-002 8950 9950 2202
C SSB-003 10650 11650 2538
Ram Unit with Shear Keys
Code
Length 'L' (mm) Weight
(kg) Min. Max.
SSB-010/SK 3000 4000 1133
SSB-001/SK 6400 7400 1752
SSB-002/SK 8950 9950 2212
SSB-002/SK/GR50 8950 9950 2405
SSB-003/SK/GR50 10650 11650 2765
Intermediate Extension Unit
Code
Length 'L'
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
SSB-004 850 261
SSB-004/GR50 850 281
SSB-011 1325 360
SSB-005 1700 431
SSB-006 2550 525
SSB-007 3400 736
SSB-008 6800 1379
SSB-009 11050 2175
Ram Unit
Ram Unit with Shear
Keys
Extension Unit
Male End
Female
End
Shear Key
Male End
Female
End
Female
End
Male End
PRODUCT USER GUIDE
SUPER SHAFTBRACE
 5
2.3 Super Shaftbrace Accessories
Installation Kit:
• Battery Pump (Weight: 75 kg Full)